These are sample menus,
and that menus are subject to change
without notice

LOUNGE MENU

THE 5 NINETYTHIRD



BURGERS

DOGS

WRAPS

PIZZA

SALAD

Buttermilk chicken burger
Buttermilk chicken, gem lettuce, tomato,
chipotle mayo, waffle fries

Mushroom burger (v)

Neil Rankin one-pan fried mushroom, tarragon,
truffle mayo, waffle fries

Smoked dog

Lightly smoked sausage, soft bun, bacon mayo,
mustard, crispy onions, waffle fries

Plant dog (v)

Plant-based sausage, soft bun, lime mayo,
roasted corn, chilli flakes, waffle fries

Slow cooked lamb shawarma

Labneh, zhoug, pomegranate, turnip, chillies,
pitta bread, baba ghanoush

Roasted aubergine shawarma (v)

Confit garlic, labneh, fried capers, ricotta,
chilli breadcrumbs, pitta bread, baba ghanoush

Pepperoni pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, ‘nduja’, mascarpone

Garden pizza (v)
Tomato, onion, grilled artichoke, mushroom,
mozzarella, truffle oil

Margherita Pizza (v)
Sourdough pizza topped with tomato
sauce, mozzarella, and oregano

Super food salad (ve, gf)

Smoked balba ghanoush, caramelised red onions,
rocket, sesame seed & pine kernel tahini dressing,
red quinoa, mixed seed dukkah

Vv - vegetarian ve - vegan gf - gluten-free

A NINETYTHIRD

THE
(/

18.5

18.5

16

16

18

15

18.5

17.5

16

12.5

COCKTAILS

WINES

CHAMPAGNE

BEER & CIDER

Passion Fruit Martini
Espresso Martini
Tommy's Margarita
Negroni

1800 Paloma

Lyrics (mocktail)
Everleaf mountain, Hibiscus tea syrup, lemon juice,
London Essence white peach & jasmine

The 93rd (mocktail)

Kiwi, watermelon syrup, elderflower,

fresh lime juice, pineapple essence

WHITE

Rebeland Swartland Chenin Blanc
Organic Riff Pinot Grigio

Spy Valley Marlborough Sauvignon

RED

Bodega Verde Syrah Granache

Domaine Lafage, Cotes du Roussillon
El Enemigo Malbec

ROSE
Filarino Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone
Terres de Berne Cotes de Provence

We stock a range of Champagne including
vintage by the glass and bottle

175ML
13.5
155
17

13.5
155
25

13.5
23

Wide selection of draught beer, bottled beer &

cider are available

175
175
175
175
175

12

12

75CL
48
ol
675

48
61
85

48
79

SOFT DRINKS Wide range of soft and non-alcoholic drinks available

Ok=0]
o

Scan for a full menu and to order on The O2
venue app. Alternatively, head to the bar.

B[

NINETYTHIRD

THE Q/YD






