These are sample menus, and that menus are subject to change without notice

LOUNGE MENU



BURGERS	Buttermilk chicken burger Buttermilk chicken, gem lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo, waffle fries	18.5	COCKTAILS	Passion Fruit Martini Espresso Martini Tommy's Margarita		17.5 17.5 17.5
	Mushroom burger (v) Neil Rankin one-pan fried mushroom, tarragon, truffle mayo, waffle fries	18.5		Negroni 1800 Paloma		17.5 17.5
DOGS	Smoked dog Lightly smoked sausage, soft bun, bacon mayo, mustard, crispy onions, waffle fries	16		Lyrics (mocktail) Everleaf mountain, Hibiscus tea syrup, lemon juice, London Essence white peach & jasmine The 93rd (mocktail)		12
	Plant dog (v) Plant-based sausage, soft bun, lime mayo,	16		Kiwi, watermelon syrup, elderflower, fresh lime juice, pineapple essence		
	roasted corn, chilli flakes, waffle fries		WINES	WHITE	175ML	75CL
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		10		Rebeland Swartland Chenin Blanc	13.5	48
WRAPS	Slow cooked lamb shawarma Labneh, zhoug, pomegranate, turnip, chillies,	18		Organic Riff Pinot Grigio	15.5	61
	pitta bread, baba ghanoush			Spy Valley Marlborough Sauvignon	17	67.5
	Roasted aubergine shawarma (v) Confit garlic, labneh, fried capers, ricotta,	15		RED		
				Bodega Verde Syrah Granache	13.5	48
	chilli breadcrumbs, pitta bread, baba ghanoush			Domaine Lafage, Côtes du Roussillon	15.5	61
PIZZA	Pepperoni pizza	18.5		El Enemigo Malbec	25	85
	Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, 'nduja', mascarpone			ROSÉ		
	Garden pizza (v)	17.5		Filarino Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone	13.5	48
	Tomato, onion, grilled artichoke, mushroom, mozzarella, truffle oil			Terres de Berne Côtes de Provence	23	79
	Margherita Pizza (v) Sourdough pizza topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella, and oregano	16	CHAMPAGNE	We stock a range of Champagne including vintage by the glass and bottle		
SALAD	Super food salad (ve, gf) Smoked baba ghanoush, caramelised red onions, rocket, sesame seed & pine kernel tahini dressing, red quinoa, mixed seed dukkah	12.5	BEER & CIDER	Wide selection of draught beer, bottled beer & cider are available		
			SOFT DRINKS	Wide range of soft and non-alcoholic drinks available		
	v - vegetarian ve - vegan gf - gluten-free			Scan for a full menu and to order on The O2 venue app. Alternatively, head to the bar.		



